Land UsePermits: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

Permit Number

Parcel Number

Municipality

Site Address

Issued Date

Owner Name

Estimated
Cost

Permit Sub Type

Project_1 Type/SubType

Project_1 Description

LUP-0161-24

LUP-0126-24

LUP-0127-24

LUP-0134-24

LUP-0128-24

EC-2024-0017

LUP-0159-24

LUP-0152-24

LUP-0130-24

LUP-0113-24

LUP-0153-24

LUP-0165-24

LUP-0100-24

EC-2024-0015

LUP-0101-24

EC-2024-0016

LUP-0114-24

LUP-0110-24

LUP-0146-24

1800222506103300002

1800222506171200002

1800222506171200002

1800222506204400001

1800222506213100001

1800222506254100001

1800222506282400002

1800222606053402000

1800222606092202017

1800222606101102003

1800222606204300001

1800422610141409000

1800422610194109000

1800422610243309000

1800422610291300003

1800622508201100001

1800622508201100001

1800822510142100001

1801222608012300001

T. Bridge Creek

T. Bridge Creek
T. Bridge Creek
T. Bridge Creek

T. Bridge Creek

T. Bridge Creek

T. Bridge Creek

T. Bridge Creek

T. Bridge Creek

T. Bridge Creek

T. Bridge Creek

T. Brunswick
T. Brunswick

T. Brunswick

T. Brunswick
T. Clear Creek
T. Clear Creek

T. Drammen

T. Lincoln

S 11982 COUNTY
ROAD M

E 19695 SIEG RD

E 19695 SIEG RD

E 19775 LIVERMORE
RD
E 20460 LIVERMORE
RD

S 14655 GERTH RD

S 14338 COUNTY
ROAD M

E 19230 COUNTY
ROAD SD

E 20220 GREENS
LANDING RD

E 21850 COUNTY
ROAD SD
E 19664 SOLIE RD

W 3108 COUNTY
ROAD Z
S 8050 SOUTH RD

W 2862 LANGDELL
RD

W 6449 LANGDELL
RD

S 13050 COUNTY
ROAD D

S 13050 COUNTY
ROAD D

W 3545 COUNTY
ROAD B

E 11130 US
HIGHWAY 12

05/29/2024 EDWARDL
HOCHSTETLER, SUSIES
HOCHSTETLER

05/08/2024 SYLVIAH KURTZ,
WILLIAMH KURTZ

05/08/2024 SYLVIAH KURTZ,
WILLIAMH KURTZ

05/13/2024 TOBY R & LIZZIE E
GINGERICH

05/08/2024 CHRISTINE
BORNTRAGER, DAVID
BORNTRAGER

05/21/2024 MENNOF
BORNTREGER,
RACHELD
BORNTREGER

05/28/2024 EDWARD F & ANNA
BORNTRAGER

05/23/2024 EAU CLAIRE COUNTY

05/14/2024 WH COMSTOCK REV
TRUST, LARRY E &
GEORGIA A COMSTOCK

05/13/2024 MICHAELT KUNZ

05/23/2024 CLEMENSA
BORNTREGER,
MATTIES BORNTREGER

05/31/2024 ARVIDJ JERECZEK,
RENEEA JERECZEK

05/02/2024 NATHAN D & JENNIFER
O LOURIS

05/20/2024 PETER A DAWSON &
DIANNE DAWSON REV
TRUST

05/02/2024 SARAHM ALF

05/21/2024 ANDREAM WESTPHAL,
DERRICKA WESTPHAL

05/20/2024 ANDREAM WESTPHAL,
DERRICKA WESTPHAL

05/03/2024 GLENN E & KATHRYN A
THOMPSON

05/23/2024 CASEYJ ROBIDEAUX

3000 Land Use

1750 Land Use

1750 Land Use

30000 Land Use

35000 Land Use

0 Erosion Control

5500 Land Use

217650 Land Use

6000 Land Use

50000 Land Use

0 Land Use

80000 Land Use

75000 Land Use

0 Erosion Control

120000 Land Use

0 Erosion Control

165000 Land Use

53625 Land Use

116000 Land Use

Shoreland - Addition/Alteration

Shoreland - Accessory Structure
Shoreland - Accessory Structure
Principal Structure -

Addition/Alteration
Shoreland - Accessory Structure

Erosion Control - Small Site

Shoreland - Addition/Alteration
Principal Structure -

Addition/Alteration

Shoreland - Stairs/walkways

Accessory Structure - Private
Garage
Shoreland - Addition/Alteration

Accessory Structure - Pool
Accessory Structure - Private

Garage
Erosion Control - Small Site

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration
Erosion Control - Small Site

Principal Structure - Ag. Structure

Accessory Structure - Solar Array

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Adding a 12' diameter silo and a
8'x24' addition to the barn

12'x20" animal shelter and
machine shed

24'x32" machine shed

Addition to barn 40'x60' and
28'x44'
36'x100' barn

Addition - Borrow pit

22'x44' addition to existing shop

Improvements and partial shade
structure to Lake Eau Claire
Clubhouse. Approximate area of
work is 55'x85'

Replacing stairs to Lake Eau
Claire. Same design as the old
stairs--just replacing

30' x 36' detached garage

2-16' x 4' aprons

Addition to shop 12'x36' & 16'x4"
(496 sq ft total)

18' x 36' inground pool
APP39320

32' x 40’ outbuilding with 12" x 40'
lean to. APP38340

Pole Shed

Master Bedroom Addition
APP38339
Feedlot

32'x248' monoslope barn

16' sidewalls

Installation of 20 KW ground
mount solar PV system with 2
arrays of 26 panels. Each array
11" x 44'. APP38579

14' x 26' addition APP38962




LUP-0129-24

LUP-0088-24

LUP-0148-24

RZN-0011-24

RZN-0012-24

LUP-0119-24

LUP-0140-24

LUP-0136-24

LUP-0133-24

LUP-0102-24

LUP-0166-24

LUP-0138-24

LUP-0111-24

LUP-0107-24

LUP-0156-24

LUP-0106-24

LUP-0108-24

LUP-0139-24

LUP-0124-24

LUP-0151-24

1801622507164100001

1801622507242400001

1801822509013200006

1801822509054209000,
1801822509054200001

1801822509104400003,
1801822509104400002

1801822509262209000

1801822509353200001

1801822609232102009

1801822609232102017

1801822609262102004

1801822609264102014

1801822609273202013

1801822609273202020

1801822609343302006

1802022707162209003

1802022708082109004

1802022708091302004

1802022708102302002

1802022709022309001

1802022709104400008

. Otter Creek

. Otter Creek

. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley
. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley

. Pleasant Valley

. Seymour
. Seymour

. Seymour

. Seymour
. Seymour

. Seymour

E 14795 COUNTY
ROAD HH

S 13450 COUNTY
ROAD R

E 5432 EVERGREEN
RD

S 10685 COUNTY
ROAD F, No Address
Available

S 11960 STATE
ROAD 93, S 11844
STATE ROAD 93

S 14153 STATE
ROAD 93

S 15575 COUNTY
ROAD |

S 7346 RIDGEWOOD
DR

E 4555 WOODLAND
DR

E 4583 PINEWOOD
CIR

E 5254 QUEEN'S DR
No Address Available
S 9052 MERTINKE
LNDG

E 2498 COUNTY
ROAD HH

14205 OLSON DR

7201 BURNELL DR

8404 OLSON DR

9106 OLSON DR

4146 LASSEK CT

3808 TOWER DR

05/13/2024 MARTIN J & JODY A
GROELL

05/02/2024 GREGL ZIMMERMAN,
SCOTL ZIMMERMAN

05/23/2024 KEVIN SORUM

05/21/2024 NELSON FAMILY
TRUST, DEANN L &
DAVID W BERGESON

05/21/2024 COLETTE SISCO,
JANIQUE MOE,
MICHAELM SISCO,
ROBERTG SISCO,

ROBERT G & TERESA J

SISCO
05/17/2024 DALEG NICOLET

05/22/2024 LELANDG
CHRISTENSON

05/15/2024 DEREK BROST, KISJA
BROST

05/24/2024 DIANET HOBEIN,
RICHARDH HOBEIN

05/22/2024 ADAML NICOLET,
JEANNEELIZABETH
NICOLET

05/31/2024 GABRIELA PALECEK,
JASONJON PALECEK

05/30/2024 N&P PROPERTIES LLC

05/23/2024 CARSONG AXNESS,
EMILY MING

05/13/2024 CHRISTOPHER
SEBESTA, COURTNEY
SEBESTA

05/29/2024 DALE BENJAMIN, JEAN

BENJAMIN
05/03/2024 ALEXANDERK BOWE,

KAYLAM BOWE
05/29/2024 BRENT FLASKRUD,

TEARAK FLASKRUD

05/16/2024 MELISSAL PETERSON,
PAULM PETERSON

05/16/2024 LESLIE ISCHE, TIMOTHY

ISCHE
05/22/2024 JASON & JOSEPHINE
GUCKENBERG

54335 Land Use

300000 Land Use

2262 Land Use

0 Rezone

0 Rezone

700000 Land Use

25000 Land Use

612528.62 Land Use

340000 Land Use

100000 Land Use

87000 Land Use

350000 Land Use

600000 Land Use

375000 Land Use

850000 Land Use

600000 Land Use

20000 Land Use

4800 Land Use

635764.68 Land Use

95000 Land Use

Accessory Structure - Solar Array

Principal Structure - Ag. Structure

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling
Accessory Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration
Accessory Structure - Pool

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling
Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Accessory Structure - Private
Garage

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Two roof mounted solar arrays,
and one ground mounted array
(333 sq ft). 34 modules on the roof
and 14 on the ground mount. Total
AC rating 16.752 kW

APP38840

Remove existing grain bin and
replace with larger new grain bin
80' to the peak and 48' in diameter

Replace 112 sf deck
APP38940

New home; 4,146 sq ft

APP33310

30 ft lean to roof along the east
side of the pole shed that 80 x 120.

NSFD, 4,138 TSF, IW APP 38960

Addition-Garage/Entry/Laundry
and Interior Remodeling

Install Inground Pool 18' x 36"
APP38410

16x40 in-ground pool IW APP
39323

2178 sf home with 1456 attached
garage

APP38972

New construction single family
residential home. APP38481
New Home Construction
APP38336

Construct new home on rural lot;
2,893 sq ft

New Home Construction; main
floor 2,366 sq ft

House addition for entryway
bedroom, closet. Connecting
house & garage 15'x32'

And adding porch 10'x16'

12' x 24' portable shed/private
garage

New Single Family Home; 2,026 sq
ft main floor

30'x40' garage addition to home



LUP-0027-24

LUP-0121-24

EC-2024-0014

LUP-0164-24

LUP-0163-24

LUP-0167-24

LUP-0147-24

EC-2024-0013

LUP-0123-24

LUP-0144-24

RZN-0010-24
LUP-0058-24
LUP-0135-24

LUP-0117-24

LUP-0115-24

LUP-0089-24

LUP-0112-24

1802022709124300002

1802022709131302012

1802422608091400002

1802422608172209000

1802422608193300003

1802422608193300003

1802422608303300003

1802422609013109000

1802422609024200004

1802422609092109003

1802422609101209003
1802422609101309004
1802422609102402000

1802422609154102005

1802422708212309002

1802422708294200001

1802422709321102034

. Seymour

. Seymour

. Washington

. Washington

. Washington

. Washington
. Washington

. Washington

. Washington

. Washington

. Washington
T. Washington
. Washington

. Washington

. Washington

. Washington

. Washington

5708 TOWER DR

803 LEEDS CT

No Address Available

6528 NORTH RD

6550 HICKORY RD

6550 HICKORY RD

6618 MUELLER RD

5750 OLD TOWN
HALL RD

4985 OLD TOWN
HALL RD

5435 WOODCREST
HLDS

5500 FRIEDECK RD
5704 ARNDT LN
5760 WILD ROSE LN

3769 TAMARA DR

1009 PHEASANT RD

2732 ELMER CT

3351 PATTON ST

05/16/2024

05/13/2024

05/15/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/30/2024

05/02/2024

05/09/2024

05/28/2024

05/21/2024
05/07/2024
05/14/2024

05/06/2024

05/16/2024

05/14/2024

05/02/2024

DONJ MARTINDALE,
SANDRAA MARTINDALE

MORGANJ SWANSON,
TYLERJ SWANSON
MARTINJ MCSHARRY,
STEPHANIEN
MCSHARRY

JANISM WATTS,
STEVENJ STRAND

PATRICIAA BINDER

PATRICIAA BINDER

MICHAEL J & JENNIFER
L MEYER TRUST
TOWN OF
WASHINGTON

BONNIEL RADTKE,
MICHAELD RADTKE

CHUE XIONG

C MRENTALS LLC
HEINZ PROPERTY LLC

LAURAA HURD,
MASONJ HURD

FREDERICK & TERI
HINES TRUST
DAKOTATG THOMPSON,
KELSEYR THOMPSON

COUNTRYSIDE
ESTATES MHP FALL
CREEKWILLC

KEVIND HIGGIN, LORIJ
HIGGIN

5000 Land Use

10000 Land Use

0 Erosion Control

6000 Land Use

480000 Land Use

45000 Land Use

530000 Land Use

0 Erosion Control

234000 Land Use

70000 Land Use

0 Rezone
98500 Land Use
12000 Land Use

51000 Land Use

400000 Land Use

8000 Land Use

30000 Land Use

Accessory Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration
Erosion Control - Small Site

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Accessory Structure - Other

Accessory Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling
Erosion Control - Small Site

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Accessory Structure - Shed

Accessory Structure - Shed
Shoreland -
Filling/Grading/Dredging/Ditching/
Excavating

Accessory Structure - Shed

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling

Principal Structure - Single
Family Dwelling

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Adding a 12'x32' lean-to on the
south side of existing barn. Adding
a total of 384 sq ft. Brown roof &
facia. 10' eave on lower side. Roof
pitch 4/12

New 20' x 30" deck attached to
east side of existing house.
Two Driveways - CSM

Addition of 12' x 10' deck with
stairs leading down built off north
side of home where door attaches.
APP39258

Accessory Dwelling.

New full time residence/home on
this property. APP39286

adding 750 sf to existing garage
IW APP 39341

New Home Construction
APP39026

Schumacher Road

Hobbs Road

Maplewood Court

Addition above garage-moving
bedrooms

APP38405

30' x 50" detached
garage/accessory building with 14
walls and storage room upstairs.
APP39057

Cold storage building 48'x60'

Approval and maintenance of a
walking trail to access lower yard
which is waterfront

30'x40' storage shed

11' side walls

NSFD, APP 38516

Existing home that was set last
year was demolished and
removed. We plan to set new
home on the same foundation
since it was just poured last year
for the old home.

16' x 20" Addition



